
pslcl Punjab State Transmission Corporation Ltd. 
0/o:- Sr. XEN/ 400 KV S/S, PSTCL, Rajpura. 

E-mail: srxen-pm-rajpura@pstcl.org, 

Name of work 

Tender Eng. No. 
Last date/time for 
sale of tender 

document 
Last date/time for 
submission of 
tender document 

Date/time of 
opening tender 
Tender document 
cost 

Tender Notice 

To outsource the work of sweeping and 
cleaning in division office, TL, S/D, 400 KV 
S/S, control room etc. under 0/o Sr. XEN, 400 
KV S/s Rajpura. 
04/2024-25 

06.09.2024 up to 05.00 PM 

09.09.2024 up to 11.00 AM 

09.09.2024 at 12.00 PM 

Nil 

General information of NIT may be downloaded from PSTCL website 
www.pstcl.org. Corrigendum, if any, will be published on PSTCL official 
website only. 

Addl.s.E., 400 KV S/s, PSTCL, Rajpura. 



pslcl e/3: Ast. a, a. fét:/ 400 à. d. H/H, yT, 
t-A8:- srxen-pm-rajpura@pstcl.org 

itst.a.ar.fen.,400 a. ét. H/H JRUG Mts As8 
eE3O, t.s. H/3, 400 &.t. A/H 3 �e§g TH 

04/2024-25 

06.09.2024 up to O5:00 PM 

et m ftt09.09.2024 up to 11.00 AM 

09.09.2024 at 12.00 PM 

Nil 

NIT G8 HHU3 H HEadt & PSTCL ét HEte www.pstcl.org 

Zúa fodISIS feri. /400 à. i., AA, tHâÁMo., 



) r 54:-tst.a.ar.fH.,400 à. t. AH IHJIT rts Vs6 TG3d, �MG. H/3, 400 àá. 

2) ar fne 12 Hità A2f MEra fogurd3 a3 H MOHT JedTI 

i) Name and address of the beneficiary 

ii) Name and address of the bank 

feogt 6. 04/2024-25 

i) Account No. of the beneficiary 
iv) IFSC Code. 

Sr. Executive Engineer/400 KV S/S, 
PSTCL, Rajpura. 
State Bank of India, Rajpura. 
65083689330 

;- SBINO001712 

9) HÓdergi 8 3 5T^ H¬U3 H3RH oH vGsát aH aH fes fst 06.09.2024, 

15) Gu�as fe�r ftiaA..A.às. (Erstwhile PSEB) t esaH aSHOH MÌHG Hò faH HS 

Zúa fbdJS fHJ400 à.t. A/A, 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

